POWER
NEVER ENDS
OPEN FRAME PSU
OPEN FRAME CATALOGUE
FSP Power Solu�on GmbH
Jakobshöhe 16, Mönchengladbach, D-41066
Tel.: +49 (0) 2161 495249 0   E-Mail: info@fsp-ps.de Web: www.fsp-ps.de
2021-2022 / Ver. 3
© 2021 FSP Technology Inc. All Rights Reserved
Single Output 2 x 4 inch
Single Output 2 x 4 inch with HVDC design
Single Output 3 x 5 inch
PoE Application PSU
Model No.
Output Wa�s Dimension
L x W x H  (mm)
Output Input Power
Consump�on
@ 0.2W  Load
Structure PFC
Safety Cer�ficate
IEC 62368-1
Note
Convec�on Forced Air V A
FSP065-P24-A12 65 101.6 x 50.8 x 26.6 12 5.40 < 0.5W Class-II CE, UL, CSA
FSP065-P24-A19 65 101.6 x 50.8 x 26.6 19 3.42 < 0.5W Class-II CE, UL, CSA
FSP065-P24-A24 65 101.6 x 50.8 x 26.6 24 2.70 < 0.5W Class-II CE, UL, CSA
FSP065-P24-A54 65 101.6 x 50.8 x 26.6 54 1.20 Class-II CE, UL, CSA
FSP080-P24-A12 80 101.6 x 50.8 x 31.6 12 6.66 < 0.5W Class-II CE, UL
FSP080-P24-A24 80 101.6 x 50.8 x 31.6 24 3.33 < 0.5W Class-II CE, UL
FSP080-P24-A54 80 101.6 x 50.8 x 31.6 54 1.48 Class-II CE, UL
FSP150-P24-A12 100 150 101.6 x 50.8 x 30.6 12 12.50 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, CSA
FSP150-P24-A19 100 150 101.6 x 50.8 x 30.6 19 7.90 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, CSA
FSP150-P24-A24 100 150 101.6 x 50.8 x 30.6 24 6.25 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, CSA
FSP150-P24-A54 100 150 101.6 x 50.8 x 30.6 54 2.78 Class-I Yes CE, CSA
FSP250-H24-A12 150 250 101.6 x 50.8 x 32.6 12 20.83 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, UL
FSP250-H24-A54 150 250 101.6 x 50.8 x 32.6 54 4.63 Class-I Yes Pending
Model No.
Output Wa�s Dimension
L x W x H  (mm)
Output Input Power
Consump�on
@ 0.2W  Load
Structure PFC
Safety Cer�ficate
IEC 62368-1
Note
Convec�on Forced Air V A
FSP080-P24-B12 80 101.6 x 50.8 x 31.6 12 6.66 < 0.5W Class-II CB HVDC
FSP150-P24-B12 100 150 101.6 x 50.8 x 30.6 12 12.50 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CB, CSA HVDC
*  O p e r a�n g  v o l t a g e A C  9 0 ~ 2 6 4 V a c .  *  O p e r a�n g  t e m p e r a t u r e 5 0℃ .  *  O u t p u t  t o  P E  1 . 5 K  V a c .
*  O p e r a�n g  V o l t a g e A C  9 0 ~ 2 6 4 V a c . *  O p e r a�n g  t e m p e r a t u r e 5 0℃ .  *  O u t p u t  t o  P E  0 . 5 K  V a c .
Model No.
Output Wa�s Dimension
L x W x H  (mm)
Output Input Power
Structure PFC
Safety Cer�ficate
IEC 62368-1
Design Meet
Convec�on Forced Air V A
FSP065-P35-A05 65 127 x 76.2 x 28.6 5 13.00 < 0.5W Class-II CE, CSA, CCC IEC 61558
FSP065-P35-A12 65 127 x 76.2 x 28.6 12 5.40 < 0.5W Class-II CE, CSA, CCC IEC 61558
FSP065-P35-A24 65 127 x 76.2 x 28.6 24 2.70 < 0.5W Class-II CE, CSA, CCC IEC 61558
FSP100-P35-B19 100 127 x 76.2 x 28.6 19 5.26 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, UL
FSP150-P35-A12 100 150 127 x 76.2 x 28.6 12 12.50 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, UL
FSP150-P35-A19 100 150 127 x 76.2 x 28.6 19 7.89 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, UL
FSP150-P35-A24 100 150 127 x 76.2 x 28.6 24 6.25 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, UL
FSP150-P35-A54 100 150 127 x 76.2 x 28.6 54 2.78 Class-I Yes CE, UL
FSP200-P35-A12 150 200 127 x 76.2 x 29.6 12 16.70 Class-I Yes CE, CSA, CQC IEC 61558
FSP200-P35-A18 150 200 127 x 76.2 x 29.6 18 11.11 Class-I Yes CE, CSA, CQC IEC 61558
FSP200-P35-A24 150 200 127 x 76.2 x 29.6 24 8.33 Class-I Yes CE, CSA, CQC IEC 61558
FSP200-P35-A54 150 200 127 x 76.2 x 29.6 54 3.70 Class-I Yes CE, CSA IEC 61558
FSP260-P35-A12 150 260 127 x 76.2 x 29.6 12 21.60 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, UL IEC 61558
FSP260-P35-A18 150 260 127 x 76.2 x 29.6 18 14.44 < 0.5W Class-I Yes Pending IEC 61558
FSP260-P35-A24 150 260 127 x 76.2 x 29.6 24 10.80 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, UL IEC 61558
FSP260-P35-A54 150 260 127 x 76.2 x 29.6 54 4.82 Class-I Yes CE, UL IEC 61558
FSP350-F35-A12 180 350 127 x 76.2 x 34.0 12 25.00 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, CSA
FSP350-F35-A18 180 350 127 x 76.2 x 34.0 18 19.44 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, CSA
FSP350-F35-A24 180 350 127 x 76.2 x 34.0 24 14.58 < 0.5W Class-I Yes CE, CSA
FSP350-F35-A54 180 350 127 x 76.2 x 34.0 54 6.48 Class-I Yes CE, CSA
FSP450-H35-A24 200 450 127 x 76.2 x 34.1 24 18.75 < 0.5W Class-I Yes Pending
FSP450-H35-A54 200 450 127 x 76.2 x 34.1 54 8.33 Class-I Yes Pending
Model No.
Output Wa�s Dimension
L x W x H  (mm)
Output 1 Output 2
Structure PFC
Safety Cer�ficate
IEC 62368-1Convec�on Forced Air V A V A
FSP200-2H35-A54H 200 160.0 x 90.0 x 33.5 54 2.60 12 5.00 Class-I Yes Pending
FSP250-2F47-A54H 250 190.5 x 101.6 x 36.6 54 3.70 12 4.17 Class-I Yes UL
FSP250-2F47-B54H 250 190.5 x 101.6 x 36.6 54 2.78 12 8.33 Class-I Yes UL
FSP280-2F47-A54H 280 190.5 x 101.6 x 36.6 54 4.63 12 2.50 Class-I Yes UL
FSP420-2F47-A54H 420 190.5 x 101.6 x 36.6 54 6.85 12 4.17 Class-I Yes UL
FSP550-2F67-A54H 550 176.0 x 148.0 x 34.0 54 6.85 12 12.50 Class-I Yes Pending
Consump�on
@ 0.2W  Load